E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
Catalog number
Notes

are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-OLWS-23-8D12CC-WH 810050737784 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 9.1" 10.6 lbs 10810050737781
ASD-OLWS-23-8D12CC-BZ 810050737777 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 9.1" 10.6 lbs 10810050737774
ASD-OLWS-23-8D12CC-BK 810050738842 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 9.1" 10.6 lbs 10810050738849
ASD-OLWS-23-14D20CC-WH 810050737791 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 15" 13.2 lbs 10810050737798
ASD-OLWS-23-14D20CC-BZ 810050736442 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 15" 13.2 lbs 30810050736443
ASD-OLWS-23-14D20CC-BK 810050738859 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 15" 13.2 lbs 10810050738856
OLWS-23-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLWS-23-14N20CC-PC-BZ 810050736756 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 15.8" 13.6 lbs 30810050736757
ASD-OLWS-23-14N20CC-PC-BK 810128110532 4 13.2" x 7.3" x 15.8" 13.6 lbs 10810128110539
Model Size Watts Voitage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-OLWS-23-8D12CC-WH 8 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 6" x 3-1/8" x 8" -
ASD-OLWS-23-8D12CC-BZ 8 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 6" x 3-1/8" x 8" -
ASD-OLWS-23-8D12CC-BK 8 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 6" x 3-1/8" x 8" -
ASD-OLWS-23-14D20CC-WH 14 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 6" x 3-1/8" x 14" -
ASD-OLWS-23-14D20CC-BZ 14 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 6" x 3-1/8" x 14" -
ASD-OLWS-23-14D20CC-BK 14 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 6" x 3-1/8" x 14" -
OLWS-23-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLWS-23-14N20CC-PC-BZ 14 inch 20W 120 V - up to 1,909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Oil rubbed bronze 6" x 3-1/8" x 14-5/8" Photocell
ASD-OLWS-23-14N20CC-PC-BK 14 inch 20W 120 V - up to 1,909 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 6" x 3-1/8" x 14-5/8" Photocell
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex, page 3.
WhiteFinish: Bronze Black
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP